
DropÊoffÊasÊearlyÊasÊ7:00ÊamÊ/ÊPickÊupÊbyÊ5:30ÊpmÊ 
 

¨ Full day camps focused on marƟal arts training and exciƟng indoor/outdoor acƟviƟes.  
¨ Awesome way for children to spend their day producƟvely, learning marƟal arts skills while keeping acƟve & having fun. 
¨ SiblingsÊ&ÊfriendsÊwelcome!  NoÊmarƟalÊartsÊexperienceÊrequired. 

 
Child’s  Name   __________________________________________________        Age:  _________  Gender:  M      F                 
        (first)             (last)  
                    

Parent/ Emergency Contact Information 
   
    Name: _________________________________________     Contact # ________________________     Email:  _______________________________ 
 
    Name: _________________________________________     Contact # ________________________     Email:  _______________________________ 

School In-Service Day Camps:    
 
£ Thursday, September 18 £ Friday, September 19 £ Friday, October 25               £ Monday, November 10         

£ Friday, January 30  £ Friday, February 13  £ Friday, March 20              £ Friday, April 10          

£ Friday, June 12 

 

Winter Camp:     
 
£ Monday December 22  £ Tuesday,  December 23 £ Monday December 29  £ Tuesday, December 30 

£ Wednesday, December 31  £ Friday, January 2  

 

 

Spring Break Camp:  
 
£ Monday, March 30      £ Tuesday, March 31     £ Wednesday, April 1         £ Thursday, April 2   
 

DAY CAMP Information Available on www.trpacademy.com/camps 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 ___ Daily:  $75.00 (Registration & Payment Received 5 Days Before Camp Start) 
  
 ___ Daily:  $85.00 (Within 5 days of Camp Start )  
      
 
 

Total:  $ ______________________   + GST (5%)  = $ ___________________________   

Payment:  $ _______________________ Date:  __________________     ___ Cheque    ___ Cash    ___ EFT 
 

** Please send e-transfer’s to e-transfer@trpacademy.com  

**Notes:__________________________________________________________________________________ 

(204) 477-KICK (5425)  info@trpacademy.com     www.TRPacademy.com 

***ÊRefundsÊwillÊnotÊbeÊprovidedÊforÊcancellaƟonsÊorÊnoÊshowsÊ*** 
 
 
 

          Parent/Guardian’s Name                                        Signature                               Date 
 ______________________________________________                _____________________________________  ____________________________       


